
16 Stonebriar Rd
Columbia,, SC 29212



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Second Level
Third Level
FROG
Garage

2840
1040
918
519
363
548

5 Beds 3 / 1 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/21549

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       



William King
Office Phone: 803-772-5858
Cell Phone: 803-727-4454
williamking@kw.com


